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NBHA LA 06  17

Kiddy Barrels Show2

9# Entries including any scratches:

$18.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 RAEGAN STOGNER 15.624 $2.001

 BRISTOL STOGNER 17.164 $2.002

 GRACELEE BREAZEALE 17.191 $2.003 1106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

 ALLISON TOUPS 21.135 $2.004 1109745 6AMITE   LA

 CHARLEE CLARK 29.907 $2.005 1103874 6HOLDEN   LA

 RHETT KING 36.647 $2.006 16

 ALEIGH DOUCET 39.672 $2.007 16

 CHANLEY RIVERS 42.957 $2.008 16   

 ATLEY BANKSTON 199.000 $2.009 16   
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NBHA LA 06  17

Open 5D Barrels Show2

66# Entries including any scratches:

$1,056.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.089 $158.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

 PRICE MCNEESE 15.097 $95.002 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

PENNYSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.104 $63.003 109673 6GULFPORT   MS

 BECKY PIERCE 15.1244

 TALLY MAYFIELD 15.1475

SPITITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.2126 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

 SIERRA DANLEY 15.4857 88747 6FOLSOM   LA

FAMOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5868 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 MAEGHEN LEE 15.656 $132.001 35009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

 AVERY ALLEN 15.686 $79.002 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

BONNIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.824 $53.003 46091 6GULFPORT   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9424 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 TRACY CASLER 15.9475 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

 DAISY GRANT 16.0086 48434 6MOBILE   AL

 ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0327 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

 KIMBERLY HART 16.0418 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0479 72730 6ANGIE   LA

GO MAYLEES COCKTAILANGELA ALFORD 16.06110 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BOE 16.116 $106.001 89400 6ROBERT   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.342 $63.002 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 16.363 $42.003 5784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.3904 102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3935 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 RILEY ARMES 16.4696 6

 ALEIGH JEAN 16.5067 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.5067 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5509 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CAYENNEGABBY CHAISSON 16.57310 104178 6LORANGER   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

IVYSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.620 $79.001 109673 6GULFPORT   MS

 MARY PARRISH 16.641 $48.002 48433 6BILOXI   MS
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SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.694 $32.003 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

 LINDY LADNER 16.7104    

MR ANGELAS ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7335 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7596 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 TIA CUEVAS 16.7867

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.9298 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 LACEY MENANT 17.0179 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 RAEGAN STOGNER 17.08310

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BERTUS 17.140 $53.001 33457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 LAKEN MOORE 17.212 $32.002 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

 JILL HUNT 17.216 $21.003 2384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 17.3334 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.3405 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 AUDREY MARCH 17.3756    

 ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.3847 108682 6GULFPORT   MS

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.4878 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

 KEIRA PELTIER 17.6019 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 17.90210 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.94911 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.45812 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 EMMIE CORTEZ 19.03913 111194 6

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 19.09014 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

 MADELYN CUTRER 20.96715 108136 6LORANGER   LA

 ALLISON TOUPS 22.45016 109745 6AMITE   LA

 KIERSTEN HARRIS 31.18717 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.698106472 6SLIDELL   LA

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 915.79687655 6FOLSOM   LA

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.37189402 6COVINGTON   LA

 GRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.970106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

CLYDESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 918.31746091 6GULFPORT   MS

 SUZIE MCGOVERN 918.334109670 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

 LEAH CHADWICK 922.684109674 6ROBERT   LA

 CHARITY FOX 927.917106816 6LORANGER   LA

 PRESLEIGH VARNADO 941.62563351 6FRANKLINTON   LA

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 BRISTOL STOGNER 999.000
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NBHA LA 06  17

Sr 5D Barrels Show2

5# Entries including any scratches:

$49.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 TRACY CASLER 15.947 $16.001 47260 6FOLSOM   LA

 CONNIE BOE 16.1162 89400 6ROBERT   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 MARY PARRISH 16.641 $14.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 PAULA ALARIO 17.333 $12.001 9365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

CODY GOLD GIRLMARY PARRISH 22.433 $7.001 48433 6BILOXI   MS
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Youth 5D Barrels Show2

35# Entries including any scratches:

$333.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.089 $60.001 104178 6LORANGER   LA

SPITITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.212 $40.002 100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

2D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 AVERY ALLEN 15.686 $50.001 100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.942 $34.002 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0063 95728 6PICAYUNE   MS

 ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0324 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

 RILEY ARMES 16.469 $40.001 6

 ALEIGH JEAN 16.506 $13.002 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.506 $13.002 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5504 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.694 $30.001 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

 LINDY LADNER 16.710 $20.002    

MR ANGELAS ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7333 106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7594 99338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.8165 89023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0156 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 RAEGAN STOGNER 17.0837

5D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.165 $20.001 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 LACEY MENANT 17.204 $13.002 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 LAKEN MOORE 17.2123 104226 6FOLSOM   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.2544 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.3845 108682 6GULFPORT   MS

 KEIRA PELTIER 17.6016 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

LIL BITSARAH ADAMS 18.4587 104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 EMMIE CORTEZ 18.6908 111194 6

 MAKINZEE MANUEL 19.4959

 MADELYN CUTRER 21.49510 108136 6LORANGER   LA

 ALLISON TOUPS 22.45011 109745 6AMITE   LA
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 CHARITY FOX 29.40012 106816 6LORANGER   LA

 KIERSTEN HARRIS 31.18713 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

SHINNING LITTLE LENALILLIAN PEFFLEY 915.698106472 6SLIDELL   LA

 GRACELEE BREAZEALE 916.970106722 6PASS CHRIS   MS

 LANEY JO MITCHELL 920.99495728 6PICAYUNE   MS

 BRISTOL STOGNER 999.000

HONDEAUXRAYLYN TASSARA 999.00099216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

Adult 3D Sidepot Show2

6# Entries including any scratches:

$72.00

Money Added: $0.00

Event Payout: 

1D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

 PRICE MCNEESE 15.097 $47.001 88931 6COLUMBIA   MS

 BECKY PIERCE 15.1242

 DAISY GRANT 16.0083 48434 6MOBILE   AL

3D-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.487 $25.001 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

No Time-Results

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonHome Town

HOLLYWOODKATHERINE MACERA 915.79687655 6FOLSOM   LA

 CAMRYN RIVIERE 916.37189402 6COVINGTON   LA

1D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist Time Money WonMem PtsHome Town

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.0891 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

 PRICE MCNEESE 15.0972 488931 6COLUMBIA   MS

PENNYSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.1043 3109673 6GULFPORT   MS

SPITITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.2124 2100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA

 SIERRA DANLEY 15.4855 188747 6FOLSOM   LA

FAMOUS BUGSALEX BEAUBOUEF 15.5866 81196 6COVINGTON   LA
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2D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 MAEGHEN LEE 15.6561 535009 6POPLARVILLE   MS

 AVERY ALLEN 15.6862 4100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

BONNIESHAYLYN BENEFIELD 15.8243 346091 6GULFPORT   MS

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9424 299338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 TRACY CASLER 15.9475 147260 6FOLSOM   LA

 DAISY GRANT 16.0086 48434 6MOBILE   AL

 ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0327 104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

 KIMBERLY HART 16.0418 89034 6INDEPENDENCE   LA

SR ZANS ROYALTYANGELA ALFORD 16.0479 72730 6ANGIE   LA

3D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BOE 16.1161 589400 6ROBERT   LA

ROSIEKRISTIN KING 16.3422 4109921 6HAMMOND   LA

 SANDRA MORALES 16.3633 35784 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 SCARLET BRANTLEY 16.3904 2102932 6LORANGER   LA

HONDEAUXRACHEL TASSARA 16.3935 189023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 RILEY ARMES 16.4696 6

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.5067 104215 6COVINGTON   LA

 ALEIGH JEAN 16.5067 106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5509 101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

CAYENNEGABBY CHAISSON 16.57310 104178 6LORANGER   LA
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4D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

IVYSHAYLYN BENEFIELD 16.6201 5109673 6GULFPORT   MS

 MARY PARRISH 16.6412 448433 6BILOXI   MS

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6943 3101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MR ANGELAS ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7334 2106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7595 199338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 16.9296 104486 6KENTWOOD   LA

 LACEY MENANT 17.0177 102002 6COVINGTON   LA

5D Open

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 CONNIE BERTUS 17.1401 533457 6PONCHATOULA   LA

 LAKEN MOORE 17.2122 4104226 6FOLSOM   LA

 JILL HUNT 17.2163 32384 6MADISONVILLE   LA

 PAULA ALARIO 17.3334 29365 6FOLSOM   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.3405 1104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.3846 108682 6GULFPORT   MS

BLEW BAYOUKATHERINE MACERA 17.4877 87655 6FOLSOM   LA

 KEIRA PELTIER 17.6018 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

PERKS OF BEING FABALEX BEAUBOUEF 17.9029 81196 6COVINGTON   LA

CASHRAYLYN TASSARA 17.94910 99216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 EMMIE CORTEZ 19.03911 111194 6

GUNNERKRISTIN KING 19.09012 109921 6HAMMOND   LA

 MADELYN CUTRER 20.96713 108136 6LORANGER   LA

 ALLISON TOUPS 22.45014 109745 6AMITE   LA

 KIERSTEN HARRIS 31.18715 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA
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1D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 TRACY CASLER 15.9471 547260 6FOLSOM   LA

 CONNIE BOE 16.1162 489400 6ROBERT   LA

2D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 MARY PARRISH 16.6411 548433 6BILOXI   MS

3D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 PAULA ALARIO 17.3331 59365 6FOLSOM   LA

5D Senior

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

CODY GOLD GIRLMARY PARRISH 22.4331 548433 6BILOXI   MS

1D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

ACEGABBY CHAISSON 15.0891 5104178 6LORANGER   LA

SPITITPERRY SULLIVAN 15.2122 4100123 6DENHAM SPGS   LA
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2D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 AVERY ALLEN 15.6861 5100457 6GREENWEL SPGS   LA

ROMEOJAYDA WESTBROOK 15.9422 499338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

RUGARLANEY JO MITCHELL 16.0063 395728 6PICAYUNE   MS

 ELLE LOUVIERE 16.0324 2104547 6PRAIRIEVILLE   LA

3D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

 RILEY ARMES 16.4691 56

 ALEIGH JEAN 16.5062 3.5106287 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 CATHERINE DAVIS 16.5062 3.5104215 6COVINGTON   LA

SILVER STING BEEELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.5504 2101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

4D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

SUMMER ELIZABETH SCHEUERMAN 16.6941 5101548 6RIVER RIDGE   LA

MR ANGELAS ZESTLILLIAN PEFFLEY 16.7332 4106472 6SLIDELL   LA

FLASH JAYDA WESTBROOK 16.7593 399338 6SAINT ROSE   LA

CASHRACHEL TASSARA 16.8164 289023 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 MARGARET SPANGLER 17.0155 1104486 6KENTWOOD   LA
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5D Youth

HorseContestantPlace Card# Dist TimeMem PtsHome Town

MADDIERAYLYN TASSARA 17.1651 599216 6SAINT ROSE   LA

 LACEY MENANT 17.2042 4102002 6COVINGTON   LA

 LAKEN MOORE 17.2123 3104226 6FOLSOM   LA

DUSTYSARAH ADAMS 17.2544 2104504 6PEARL RIVER   LA

 ISABELLA CUEVAS 17.3845 1108682 6GULFPORT   MS

 KEIRA PELTIER 17.6016 102001 6SLIDELL   LA

 EMMIE CORTEZ 18.6907 111194 6

 MADELYN CUTRER 21.4958 108136 6LORANGER   LA

 ALLISON TOUPS 22.4509 109745 6AMITE   LA

 CHARITY FOX 29.40010 106816 6LORANGER   LA

 KIERSTEN HARRIS 31.18711 109495 6MOUNT HERMON   LA
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